OAG "l'emplate 18

04/09

STATE OF CONNECTICUT
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES

CONTRACT AMENDMENT

Conttactor: CONNECTICUT ASSOCIATION FOR COMMUNITY ACTION, INC.

Conttactor Address: 144 CLINTON STREET, NEW BRITAIN, CT 06053
Contract Numbet: 089CAF-CBG-08 / 13DSS1501FB

Amendment Number: A1l

Amount as Amended: $1,057,341

Contract T'erm as Amended: 10/01/13 - 09/30/16

The contract between Connecticut Association for Community Action, Inc. (the Contractor) and the
Department of Social Setvices (the Department), which was last executed by the parties and approved the
office of the Attorney General on 02/07/2014 is hereby further amended as follows:

1. 'The funding of the conttact is increased in the amount of $20,415.00, and the total contract awatd is

changed from $1,036,926.00 to $1,057,341.00. This increase is due to the federal increase to the
annual allocation for each budget year.

2. The budget on page 8 of the original contract shall be deleted and replaced in its entirety by the
budget on page 2 of this amendment

3. The Agency address on Page 1 of the original contract shall be changed from 25 Sigourney
Street, Hartford, CT 06106 to 55 Farmington Avenue, Hartford, CT 06105.

All terms and conditions of the original contract, and any subsequent amendments thereto,
which werte not modified by this Amendment remain in full force and effect.

Page 1 of 3



POS Budget Revlsed 799

Contractor Name:
Program/Contract Number:
Program Name:

Lt

2

|3

[

H]

6

[ 7

| fem
| .
CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
1a. Accouning

1 Lo

e It
{0 OberContael Senves

TOTAL CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
|

\ADIANSTRATION

12 A Seks

|, Advin. e Beefs

. Adi Ovee

TOTAL ADWNISTRATION

IDRECT PROGRANSTAFF
13& Progyam Series

1%, Pogen FgeBeres
‘TOTAL DIRECT PROGRAN
OTHER 008TS

‘4& Progam Real

0 CorsmaieSiges

. Terd & Tenycn
U

e R  Maierae
s

g Fod 8 RefCost

. Teng Crbrece G
4 OberPrjouExpeses
TOTALOTHERCOSTS

EQUPHENT
PROGRAHINCONE

i&:. Fees

. Oberlceme

TOTAL PROGRAH INCOVE
iTOTAL NET PROGRAM COST
(ot togh, s L)

|
| CSBG Budget ‘
oA | (s | oAsAM || DS | (soe) | @ || oasae | (s | mBAE || ABA6 {+a-) anaE |
| Vel | Yelhd | YearlRe Yard | Va2 | Vel | | Yerd | YerdAd | Verdfe. || el [Serloddf| SerlodRe. |
| | I || | |
| | \ [
§ - § - |8 N | L $ it - |§ § -
§ 25000 §  2000(§ 25000 § 2000({($ 26000 § 2000 [$ 750001 § $ 75000
§ 670000 §670000] {§ 670000 $ 670000 |$ 6,700.00 § 670000 [§  2010000/$ § 2010000
§ 200000] 4680500  880500] [§ 200000($680500(5 880500 | 2000.00($680500|5 880500 |§  600000|$2041500(% 2641500
§ 895000($680500]§ 1575500( [$ 695000($680500($ 1575500 | 805000 (8600500 | 1575500 |  2685000| $20415001 4726500
i | |
§ § § § $ § - |8 § $ .
§ § § § § $ § § $
§ § § § $ § § § $
§ § § § $ § § § $ § § §
|
—
$176021.50 § 17602150 | §176,02150 §176,021.50 | [ $176,021.50 § 1760H50( [§  52606450)8 § 52806450
$ 58,867.9 § 5866796 | § 5886796 § 5866796 | § 5666798 § 5Boero6| |8 176003888 § 17600388
S2368046[§ - |§ 23460046 ($23466046)8 §23066046 | 923460946 (8 - [§ 23460046) |$ 70406838(8 - |§ 70408838
| | | [
, ' |
$ 2160000 §  2160000) |§ 2160000 $ 2160000] | $§ 2160000 § 21600001 |§ 64280000 $ 6450000
$ 1390000 § 1390000 1§ 1390000 $ 1390000 |$ 1390000 § 13000000 |§ 4170000 § 4170000
§ 705200 § 7052000 (% 885200 § 865200 [§ 865200 $ 86%200( |§ 2435600 § 243500
$ 670000 $ 670000118 670000 § 670000 [$ 670000 § 670000018 200000 § 2010000
§ 355000 § 355000(|§ 355000 § 3550000 [§ 355000 § 3550000 | 1065000 § 1065000
§ 474500 § AT4500] 1§ 474500 § 474500( [§ 474500 §  AT4500([§ 1423500 $ 142300
$ 300000 § 3000000 % 300000 $ 300000 1§ 300000 § 300000018 400000 $ 900000
$ 800000 § 800000 |§ 800000 § 800000) |§ 800000 § 800000 |§ 2400000 § 2400000
$ 3185654 §  3185554| |§ 3180554 § 3198554 | | § 31855.54 § Hpos5d||§ 9556662 $ 9556662
$10040254 |8 - |§ 10040254 | $10200254|§ $10200254 | [ $10200254 | § § 10200254| [§ 30440762 ($ $ nddore2
} ' | |
$IB00] s 1e000] [ § ] [s - ][s  160m § 1500
! | | ! '
i i |
§ $ $§ - § § § § §
$ § § § § $ § §
§ - |8 § § § $ § § $ § § § .
|
| _: |
$345,64200 5680500 [ §  352.447.00 [ | $345,642.00 36,805.00|S352,44?.00 $345642.00 $6.80500 | § 35244700 |§ 103692600 | $20,415.00 | $ 1,05?341.00|
' | |
Page 2 of 3




SIGNATURES AND APPROVALS
089CAF-CBG-08 / 13DSS1501FB Al

" The Contractm IS a Business Associate under the Health Insurance Portability and Accountability Act of 1996 as
amended.

chu_mentat{on necessary to demonstrate the authorization to sign must be atrached.

mej W %ZZ __lzjuli4

‘4/'4mes H. Gatling, Président Date

JAY/A

ASSO? A’IT ORNEY GENERAL (Appxovcd as to form) Date

J -tfﬁa)t‘ ﬁt(-ﬂm

3of3



